
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
46 
6 

11 
133 
17 
23 
44 
42 
69 
50 
06 

194 
40 
13 
93 
77 
63 
43 
41 
65 
18 

33 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNS 

Name 
Michael Mills 
Nils Musaeus 
Gale Corley 
Alan Stubblefield 
Tyler Quance 
Alexandre Papadopulos 
Ben Rail 
Steven Johnson 
Bryan Quance 
Mark Curlee 
Connor Kelleher 
Eric Johnson 
Toby Linder 
Chad Cheshire 
Mirabella Alfaro 
Andrew Rikke 
Michael Porter 
Dan Sheehy 
Brian Reid 
Diane Carter 
Caleb Bacon 

Matthew Forbush 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM 

Hometown 

Angleton TX 

Conroe TX 

Willis TX 

Tomball TX 

Cypress TX 

Missouri City TX 

Plano TX 

Houston TX 

CYPRESS TX 

Montgomery TX 

Sugarland TX 

Flower Mound TX 

Dallas TX 

Plantersville TX 

Aubrey TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Cypress TX 

Spring TX 

Cypress TX 

Houston TX 

MOORESVILLE NC 

Memphis TN 

Region 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

STxB 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

NCR 

MIDS 

Member_ID 

367510 

258185 

366580 

527215 

527160 

525962 

495921 

457319 

554566 

544530 

358887 

412152 

416244 

544012 

471865 

524203 

290165 

544803 

525963 

277343 

414877 

55385 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

20:47.950 

20:51.118 

20:53.872 

20:54.481 

20:55.209 

20:58.522 

20:59.551 

21:00.102 

21:01.386 

21:01.928 

21:05.705 

21:09.240 

21:09.788 

21:16.976 

21:18.881 

21:32.775 

21:33.891 

21:47.141 

21:24.220 

4:34.358 

0.936 

Best Tm 

1:50.929 

1:51.170 

1:50.821 

1:51.132 

1:50.338 

1:52.267 

1:52.106 

1:51.939 

1:52.902 

1:52.148 

1:53.895 

1:54.187 

1:51.681 

1:53.950 

1:56.144 

1:58.506 

1:54.220 

2:00.814 

1:56.069 

2:13.128 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata 

1990 Mazda SM 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

X-Factor Racing 
X-factor racing 
Gas Head Motorworks/X-Factor Racing/Performance Stop/MiataGraveyard.com 
Drake Motorsports 

x-factor racing 

Miata Graveyard 

X-Factor Racing 

Gas Head Motorsports 
PhillipsRacePrep 

CB Motorsports 

CB Motorsports - Mazda Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Provisional Results posted at 2:30pm 
Official results posted at 5:30pm 

Printed: 9/3/2019 9:28:41 PM 

Chief Steward: Cathy Barnard 

Chief of Timing:  Diane Carter 

MSR Houston 2.38 Mile Track CCW 

SCCA Sanction: 19-M-5991/19-R-7800 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

3.168 

Avg. Speed 

68.657 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.338 

Best Speed 

77.652 

Best Lap by 

17 - Tyler Quance 

Labor Day Triple Major - CCW 

Group 2 -SM, SM5, SMN 

Sat Race Official Results 19-M-5991 

Race started at 13:49:56 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

8/31/2019 01:30 PM 


